NAVAJO DAM DOMESTIC WATER CONSUMERS & MSW, INC.

. Membership Fee:
A. New
B. Transfer

. Meter Installation Fee:

A. Residential
B. Commercial

. Payment Terms:

. Turn Off Fee:

. Turn On Fee:

Disconnect Fee:

. Re-Connect Fee:

. Leak Detection Fee:

Late Fee:

NSF Check Fee:

. Water Rates:

A. Residential

B. Commercial

C. Hydrant (Coin Op)

Schedule of Fees

$150.00
$50.00

$2,500.00 - up to actual invoiced costs of installation
$5,000.00 - up to actual invoiced costs of installation
Net 15 - Due on the 15th of every month
$20.00 (MONTHLY BASE RATE WILL STILL APPLY)
$20.00 (MONTHLY BASE RATE WILL STILL APPLY)
$25.00
$250.00
$14.00 hour/person - one hour minimum (On Personal Property)
1.50% of balance due (based on 18% APR)
$35.00
$57.00 (Base Rate) for 3000 gallons plus
$7.00 /1000 gallons over 3000

$84.00 (Base Rate) for 5000 gallons plus
$10.00 /1000 gallons over 5000

.04¢ /per gallon



